


					Warwickshire and Solihull Libraries

Romeo - Kenilworth Mobile Library
K Route
The Library will be available on these Fridays 2016
	January  8, 29
	February  19
	March  11

	April 1, 22
	May  13
	June  3, 24

	July  15 
	August 5, 26
	September 16

	October  7, 28
	November 18
	December 9



	Stop No
	Location
	Stop Name
	Arrive
	Depart
	Stay

	1
	Lapworth
	15 Chapel Lane
	09:15
	09:25
	10

	2
	Lapworth
	179 Chapel Lane
	09:30
	09:40
	10

	3
	Cheswick Green
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Village Hall
	10:00
	11:00
	1 hour

	4
	Hockley Heath
	Miller and Carter Restaurant
	11:15
	12:00
	45

	5
	Kemps Green
	Umberslade Hall
	13:20
	13:40
	20

	6
	Henley
	Hillfield House
	13:50
	14:10
	20

	7
	Kenilworth
	Willow Meer
	14:45
	15:00
	15

	8
	Kenilworth
	Adcock Drive
	15:00
	15:15
	15



For all enquiries or to renew books please phone 01926 851031
[image: ]or renew online at Warwickshire.gov.uk/libraries
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